Guest Of Honor Award Recipients

1950
1951
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1959
1960
1960
1961
1962
1962
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

H.H.Kildee

Henry W. Jeffers
Charles L. Hill

Fred Pabst

E.V. McCollum

Joe Eves

Karl B. Musser
Horace W. Norton Jr.
John S. Ames

Alfred M. Ghormley
Fred S. Idste

Harry Strohmeyer, Jr.
Harold J. Shaw

J.C. Penny

W.E. Peterson

Carl F. Huffman
Elbert S. Brigham
Roger W. Jessup
Otto H. Liebers
Maurice S. Prescott
W.D. Hoard Jr.
Harold Searles
Warren Kinnery
William D. Knox
Glenn Lake

Jay L. Lush

Earl Weaver
Norman E. Magnussen
Lawrence O. Colebank
James H. Hilton
Enos J. Perry

Harry A. Herman
Ralph E. Hodgson
Robert H. Rumler
Raymond Brown Becker
James F. Cavanaugh
Keith King

Bliss H. Crandall
Stanley Chittenden
George Trimberger
Ivan K. Strickler

C. Fred Foreman
Wesley Sawyer
Eugene C. Meyer
Robert Walton
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John Morris

Olaf Kjome

R. Dean Plowman
G. Joe Lyon

Danny Weaver
Arthur Nesbitt
Richard Chichester
Dr. Clint Meadows
Willard G. Clark
Maurice E. Core
Richard Clauss
Thomas L. Lyon

Dr. James R. Nichols
Dr. A.E. Freeman
Carl E. Zurborg

Dr. Neal A. Jorgensen
Dr. Benjamin T. McDaniel
Richard Nelson

Dr. Leland Allenstein
Dr. Duane Norman
Dr. Dale E. Bauman
Dr. William Sandine
Calvin Covington
Steven A. Larson
Dr. David Galton

Dr. Robert Cropp
Bernard Heisner

R Douglas Wilson
Richard Denier
Bonnie Mohr
Gordon Doak

Mike Hutjens

Jay Mattison

John Meyer

John Schouten

Dr. Les Hansen

Corey Geiger
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